SBSG Su r f ace Mou n t  EMI  Fi l t er s
  C Pi
L1
4.55 ±  0.25
(0.179 ±  0.010)
4.55 ±  0.25
(0.179 ±  0.010)
L2

1
0
M
H
z
1
0
0
M
H
z
1
G
H
z
SBSGC5000102MX 1.0nF X7R 500 750 186 0 0 5 23 18
SBSGC5000152MX 1.5nF X7R 500 750 147 0 0 8 27 18
SBSGC5000222MX 2.2nF X7R 500 750 130 0 0 11 32 18
SBSGC5000332MX 3.3nF X7R 500 750 110 0 1 14 34 18
SBSGC5000472MX 4.7nF X7R 500 750 100 0 2 17 40 18
SBSGC5000682MX 6.8nF X7R 500 750 80 0 4 20 38 18
SBSGC5000103MX 10nF X7R 500 750 62.5 0 5 24 38 18
SBSGC5000153MX 15nF X7R 500 750 50 0 8 27 38 18
SBSGC5000223MX 22nF X7R 500 750 39 0 11 32 39 18
SBSGC5000333MX 33nF X7R 500 750 33 1 14 34 39 18
SBSGC5000473MX 47nF X7R 500 750 28 2 17 36 39 18
SBSGC2000683MX 68nF X7R 200 500 23 3 20 37 39 18
SBSGC1000104MX 100nF X7R 100 250 19 5 23 41 39 18
SBSGC1000154MX 150nF X7R 100 250 15.5 8 27 47 39 18
SBSGC0500224MX
B
 =
 B

1
0
M
H
z
1
0
0
M
H
z
1
G
H
z
SBSGP5000102MX 1.0nF X7R 500 750 140 0 0 5 39 18
SBSGP5000152MX 1.5nF X7R 500 750 100 0 0 8 41 18
SBSGP5000222MX 2.2nF X7R 500 750 75 0 0 10 39 18
SBSGP5000332MX 3.3nF X7R 500 750 54 0 1 15 39 18
SBSGP5000472MX 4.7nF X7R 500 750 44 0 2 17 39 18
SBSGP5000682MX 6.8nF X7R 500 750 35 0 3 23 39 18
SBSGP5000103MX 10nF X7R 500 750 28 0 5 28 39 18
SBSGP5000153MX 15nF X7R 500 750 23 0 8 35 39 18
SBSGP5000223MX 22nF X7R 500 750 19 0 10 43 39 18
SBSGP5000333MX 33nF X7R 500 750 15 1 12 46 39 18
SBSGP5000473MX 47nF X7R 500 750 12 2 14 53 39 18
SBSGP2000683MX 68nF X7R 200 500 10 3 16 55 39 18
SBSGP1000104MX 100nF X7R 100 250 7.5 5 17 56 39 18
SBSGP1000154MX 150nF X7R 100 250 6 8 20 58 39 18
SBSGP0500224MX
B
 =
 B